
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE
OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?

INSR ADDL SUBR
LTR INSD WVD

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

PRODUCER CONTACT
NAME:

FAXPHONE
(A/C, No):(A/C, No, Ext):

E-MAIL
ADDRESS:

INSURER A :

INSURED INSURER B :

INSURER C :

INSURER D :

INSURER E :

INSURER F :

POLICY NUMBER
POLICY EFF POLICY EXP

TYPE OF INSURANCE LIMITS(MM/DD/YYYY) (MM/DD/YYYY)

AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY

UMBRELLA LIAB

EXCESS LIAB

WORKERS COMPENSATION
AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES  (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

EACH OCCURRENCE $
DAMAGE TO RENTED

CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR $PREMISES (Ea occurrence)

MED EXP (Any one person) $

PERSONAL & ADV INJURY $

GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: GENERAL AGGREGATE $
PRO-

POLICY LOC PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG $JECT

OTHER: $

COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT $(Ea accident)
ANY AUTO BODILY INJURY (Per person) $

OWNED SCHEDULED BODILY INJURY (Per accident) $
AUTOS ONLY AUTOS
HIRED NON-OWNED PROPERTY DAMAGE $
AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY (Per accident)

$

OCCUR EACH OCCURRENCE $

CLAIMS-MADE AGGREGATE $

DED RETENTION $ $
PER OTH-
STATUTE ER

E.L. EACH ACCIDENT $

E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE $
If yes, describe under

E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT $DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below

INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC #

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY

Y / N

N / A
(Mandatory in NH)

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE
THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD
INDICATED.  NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES
BELOW.  THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT:  If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed.
If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement.  A statement on
this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: REVISION NUMBER:

CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION

© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION.  All rights reserved.
The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORDACORD 25 (2016/03)

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

Lockton Companies, LLC

DBA Lockton Insurance Brokers, LLC in CA

CA license #0F15767

444 W. 47th St., Ste. 900

Kansas City MO 64112-1906

(816) 960-9000    kcasu@lockton.com

YUNEX LLC
YUNEX CORPORATION
9225 BEE CAVE RD STE 201
AUSTIN TX 78733

American Guarantee and Liab. Ins. Co. 26247
Zurich American Insurance Company 16535

X
X

1,000,000
500,000
10,000
1,000,000
2,000,000
2,000,000

X
X X

1,000,000
XXXXXXX
XXXXXXX
XXXXXXX
XXXXXXX

X
X

2,000,000
2,000,000
XXXXXXX

N

X

1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000

A BAP-7975022-00 10/1/2025 10/1/2026

A GLO-7975020-00 10/1/2025 10/1/2026

B SXS-7975026-00 10/1/2025 10/1/2026

A WC-7975021-00 10/1/2025 10/1/2026

10/1/2026

1565867

Y Y

Y Y

Y N

Y

1/14/2026

20982436

20982436 XXXXXXX

CITY OF REDONDO BEACH
ATTN: ROB OSBORNE
531 N GERTRUDA AVENUE
REDONDO BEACH CA 90277

THIS CERTIFICATE SUPERSEDES ALL PREVIOUSLY ISSUED CERTIFICATES FOR THIS HOLDER, APPLICABLE TO THE CARRIERS LISTED AND THE POLICY TERM(S) REFERENCED.

RE: TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTENANCE; THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER ARE AN ADDITIONAL INSURED ON GENERAL, AUTO, AND EXCESS LIABILITY, IF
REQUIRED BY WRITTEN CONTRACT.  WAIVER OF SUBROGATION IN FAVOR OF THE ADDITIONAL INSURED APPLIES ON GENERAL LIABILITY, AUTO
LIABILITY, AND WORKERS COMPENSATION/EMPLOYER’S LIABILITY, IF REQUIRED BY WRITTEN CONTRACT AND WHERE ALLOWED BY LAW.
COVERAGE IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE POLICY.

X

See Attachments



POLICY NUMBER: BAP-7975022-00

Additional Insured

A. Amended Who Is An Insured

1. The following is added to the Who Is An Insured Provision in Section II – Covered 
Autos Liability Coverage:

The following are also "insureds":

 d. Where and to the extent permitted by law, any person(s) or organization(s) where 
required by written contract or written agreement with you executed prior to any 
"accident", including those person(s) or organization(s) directing your work pursuant to 
such written contract or written agreement with you, provided the "accident" arises out 
of operations governed by such contract or agreement and only up to the limits required 
in the written contract or written agreement, or the Limits of Insurance shown in the 
Declarations, whichever is less.

Attachment Code: D654656 Certificate ID: 20982436



Policy No: BAP-7975022-00

Waiver of Subrogation

O. Waiver of Transfer Of Rights Of Recovery Against Others To Us

The following is added to the Transfer Of Rights Of Recovery Against Others To Us 
Condition:

This Condition does not apply to the extent required of you by a written contract, 
executed prior to any "accident" or "loss", provided that the "accident" or "loss" arises 
out of operations contemplated by such contract. This waiver only applies to the person 
or organization designated in the contract.

Attachment Code: D654658 Certificate ID: 20982436



POLICY NUMBER: WC-7975021-00
WC 00 03 13

Ed. 04/84

WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS LIABILITY INSURANCE POLICY
____________________________________________________________________________________

WAIVER OF OUR RIGHT TO RECOVER FROM OTHERS ENDORSEMENT

We have the right to recover our payments from anyone liable for an injury covered by this policy. We will 
not enforce our right against the person or organization named in the Schedule. (This agreement applies 
only to the extent that you perform work under a written contract that requires you to obtain this 
agreement from us.)

This agreement shall not operate directly or indirectly to benefit anyone not named in the Schedule.

Schedule

ALL PERSONS AND/OR ORGANIZATIONS THAT ARE REQUIRED BY WRITTEN CONTRACT OR 
AGREEMENT WITH THE INSURED, EXECUTED PRIOR TO THE ACCIDENT OR LOSS, THAT 
WAIVER OF SUBROGATION BE PROVIDED UNDER THIS POLICY FOR WORK PERFORMED BY 
YOU FOR THAT PERSON AND/OR ORGANIZATION.

WC 00 03 13
(Ed. 04-84)

Attachment Code: D654661 Certificate ID: 20982436



Policy No: BAP-7975022-00

Primary, Non-Contributory

A. Amended Who Is An Insured

 2. The following is added to the Other Insurance Condition in the Business Auto 
Coverage Form and the Other Insurance – Primary and Excess Insurance Provisions 
Condition in the Motor Carrier Coverage Form:

Coverage for any person(s) or organization(s), where required by written contract or 
written agreement with you executed prior to any "accident", will apply on a primary 
and non-contributory basis and any insurance maintained by the additional "insured" 
will apply on an excess basis. However, in no event will this coverage extend beyond the 
terms and conditions of the Coverage Form.

Attachment Code: D654655 Certificate ID: 20982436


